Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

November 2020

Date Day Number of admissions
Nov. 1 Sun. 11,195
Nov. 2 Mon. 1,634
Nov. 3 Tue. 640
Nov. 4 Wed. 1,162
Nov. b Thu. 1,733
Nov. 6 Fri. 1, 650
Nov. 7 Sat. 8, 155
Nov. 8 Sun. 6, 062
Nov. 9 Mon. 1,516
Nov. 10 Tue. 2,708
Nov. 11 Wed. 2, 234
Nov. 12 Thu. 3, 020
Nov. 13 Fri. 1,424
Nov. 14 Sat. 6, 636
Nov. 15 Sun. 10, 375
Nov. 16 Mon. 2,916
Nov. 17 Tue. 2,276
Nov. 18 Wed. 2, 386
Nov. 19 Thu. 2,218
Nov. 20 Fri. 2, 680
Nov. 21 Sat. 8, 200
Nov. 22 Sun. 8, 127
Nov. 23 Mon. 2,941
Nov. 24 Tue. 1,728
Nov. 25 Wed. 1,235
Nov. 26 Thu. 1,805
Nov. 27 Fri. 2,014
Nov. 28 Sat. 5, 808
Nov. 29 Sun. 5, 984
Nov. 30 Mon. 2,180

Total

113, 242




